 SKYDANCE

Bnok nutauua pna ceetunbHuka SKYDANCE PB-40-12 100-240V 40W 1P20

Ko n3penuns 15765

apaHTna

BbpeHg

Hanpsh»xeHne nutaHus
Perynupyemas apkocTb
Hanps»keHve Ha BbIxoae
MoLLHOCTb
HoMUHanbHbIN TOK
3aWwunTHOE CTEK0
OnuHa

LnpurHa

BbicoTa

B ynakoske

5ropa/ net

SKYDANCE

100-240V
PUSH / RF
12V

40W
3.34A
IP20
168.5mm
44.0mm
30.0mm
lwT

3KCFIJ'IyaTaLI,I/IOHHa$| cpena Aond BHYyTpeHHero Ncnosjib30BaHnA

Paboyas TemnepaTypa
CepTudurkaTsl

-30~55°C
CE
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